
MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
"Home of the MUSTANGS"

8661 Power Inn Road
Elk Grove, CA 95624

www.mthsmustangs.com

2025 VARSITY, JV & FROSH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE*DELTA LEAGUE
GAME RELEASE/

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME
Fri Aug 15 FROSH - Scrimmage MANTECA @ MANTECA 3:00 PM 12:00 / 12:30
Fri Aug 15 JV & VAR - Scrimmage MANTECA @ MANTECA 5:00 / 7:15 JV 1:30 / 2:00VAR 3:00 / 3:30

Thur Aug 21 INDERKUM @ MACRES STADIUM 5:30
Fri Aug 22 JV & VAR INDERKUM @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thu Aug 28 FROSH BYE @ BYE
Fri Aug 29 JV & VAR BYE @ BYE

Thu Sep 4 FROSH AMADOR VALLEY @ AMADOR VALLEY 6:00 2:30 / 3:00
Fri Sep 5 JV & VAR AMADOR VALLEY @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thu Sep 11 FROSH SHELDON @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00
Fri Sep 12 JV & VAR CALIFORNIA @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thu Sep 18 FROSH BELLARMINE @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00
Fri Sep 19 JV & VAR *LAGUNA CREEK @ COSUMNES RIVER COLLEGE 5:00 / 7:15 JV 3pm / 3:30

Thu Sep 25 FROSH WOODCREEK @ WOODCREEK 5:30 3pm / 3:30
Fri Sep 26 JV & VAR *SHELDON @ SHELDON 5:00 / 7:15 JV 3pm / 3:30

Thu Oct 2 FROSH VANDEN @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00
Fri Oct 3 Macres Memorial *PLEASANT GROVE @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thu Oct 9 FROSH ROCKLIN @ ROCKLIN 5:30 2:30 / 3:00
Fri Oct 10 JV & VAR ROCKLIN @ ROCKLIN 5:00 / 7:15 JV 2:30 / 3:00

Thu Oct 16 FROSH WEST PARK @ WEST PARK 5:30 3pm / 3:30
Fri Oct 17 JV & VAR *FRANKLIN @ COSUMNES OAKS 5:00 / 7:15 JV 3pm / 3:30

Thu Oct 23 FROSH GRANITE BAY @ GRANITE BAY 7:00 PM n/a / 5:00
Fri Oct 24 Homecoming *COSUMNES OAKS @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thu Oct 30 FROSH WOOD @ MACRES STADIUM 5:30
Fri Oct 31 Senior Night *ELK GROVE @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:30

SJS Playoffs: Nov 7, 14, 21 - SJS Championship Nov 28/29
Nor Cal: Dec 5/06
CIF State: Dec 12/13

Head Coach: T.J. Ewing Principal: Lara Ricks
Assistants: Rick Arcuri, Toke Kefu, Robert Holt '17
Derek Bellamy '11, Jamauri Jackson '21, Eli Mirza '19 Athletic Director: David Coronado
David Coronado, Robert Jones, Carlo de Castro '13,
Adolfo Coronado, Wayne Doroen '18, John Burleson Colors: Green, Gold & Black

Mascot: Mustang
Video: Joe Barrientos
Trainer: Brandon Hwa '19

http://www.mthsmustangs.com/

